

City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:	13-0537	Version:	1	Name:	Fairmount and Eleven/Eleven Senior Residences
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Filed
File created:	3/15/2013			In control:	Economic and Housing Development
On agenda:	5/1/2013			Final action:	5/1/2013
Title:	atifying (> ce: Affordab rovide HOM of the sixty- fordable to Fairmount \$ cs: 594 Broa : \$1,875,00 ce: HUD, F od HOME fu four years, ' cs: () Bid (en () No ale (X) Gi y: k/Lot/Ward) mount Avenue ormation: nding: \$1,500,000. eloper Fee \$ \$11,429,3 ource \$3,104 (3-f(S) 0901	Final action: 5/1/2013 onomic & Housing Development ing (X) Authorizing () Amending Affordable Housing Agreement de HOME Program funds to subsidize the construction and pre-developmen the sixty-one (61) units within the multi-family rental project. The HOME assist able to low and very low income individuals mount Senior Genesis Housing Urban Renewal Partnership, LLC 94 Broadway, Suite 1107, New York, New York 10012 ,875,000.00 HUD, HOME Funding OME funds provided under the Agreement shall be for a period of two (2) ye years, from the date of adoption by the Newark Municipal Council) Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ (X) Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a t/Ward) nt Avenue/ /Block 259/ Lot 21/ West Ward Avenue/ Block 1826/ Lot 35/ West Ward tion: g: 00,000.00		 and the construction and pre-development costs he multi-family rental project. The HOME assisted me individuals ing Urban Renewal Partnership, LLC we York, New York 10012 e Agreement shall be for a period of two (2) years, and ion by the Newark Municipal Council Prof. Ser. () EUS cons () RFP () RFQ at () n/a West Ward West Ward 60) year Tax Abatement 	

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/1/2013	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass